
ID Task Name Responsible Party Start Finish

1 Tulare County DAC Involvement

2 Anticipated Project Start Date Tue 1/3/17 Tue 1/3/17

3 Define and Form Committee(s) Thu 9/1/16 Fri 12/30/16

4 Needs Assessment P&P, Tulare County Tue 1/3/17 Wed 12/25/19

5 Review of Data Needs Tulare Co, P&P, CommitteeTue 1/3/17 Tue 2/28/17

6 Review Data Structure Tulare Co, P&P, CommitteeTue 1/3/17 Tue 2/28/17

7 Database Updates and Data Gathering Tulare County or P&P Wed 3/1/17 Tue 6/20/17

8 Mapping Tulare County or P&P Mon 2/27/17 Fri 5/3/19

9 Database Reporting and Needs Assessment Tulare County or P&P Wed 6/21/17 Thu 8/31/17

10 Reviews by Project Committee Committee Fri 9/1/17 Wed 10/4/17

11 Develop and Maintain Web Portal Tulare County or P&P Thu 10/5/17 Wed 12/25/19

12 Final update of Database and Needs Assessment Tulare County, P&P Wed 6/19/19 Tue 9/10/19

13 Project Development Provost & Pritchard Thu 10/5/17 Wed 6/26/19

14 Develop Guidelines for Project Development Activites P&P, Committee Thu 10/5/17 Wed 11/1/17

15 Prepare Application Package for Distribution P&P Thu 11/2/17 Wed 12/13/17

16 Application Review and Project Selection IRWMs, Committee Thu 3/8/18 Wed 5/2/18

17 Submit List of Projects to DWR Thu 5/3/18 Wed 5/16/18

18 Consultant Selection  (for projects, as appropriate) P&P, Tulare County Thu 5/3/18 Wed 5/30/18

19 Project Development Activities P&P Thu 5/31/18 Wed 6/26/19

20 Reviews by Service Provider, IRWM, DWR, DDW Mon 7/2/18 Fri 3/29/19

24 DAC Engagement Program Tulare County Mon 2/27/17 Fri 12/27/19

25 Establish Guidelines and Purpose for DAC Engagement Program Committee Mon 2/27/17 Fri 4/21/17

26 Define Job Specifcations/Qualifications for DAC Engagement 

Program Lead (including Budget, Schedule)

Tulare County, 

Committee

Mon 3/27/17 Fri 4/21/17

27 Solicit for DAC Engagement Program Lead Tulare County Mon 4/24/17 Fri 5/19/17

28 Review applications and make recommendation to Tulare 

County

Committee Mon 5/22/17 Fri 7/14/17

29 Hire DAC Engagement Program Lead Tulare County Mon 7/17/17 Fri 8/11/17

30 Identify Current Barriers and Gaps to DAC Participation in IRWM DAC Engagement 

Program Lead

Mon 8/14/17 Fri 9/8/17

31 Define Specific Activities to Address Barriers DAC Engagement Program LeadMon 8/14/17 Fri 9/8/17

32 Attend Board Meetings of DACs DAC Engagement Program LeadMon 9/11/17 Fri 9/27/19

33 Distribute Education Materials/Handouts DAC Engagement Program LeadMon 6/18/18 Fri 7/27/18

34 Distribute project development applications DAC Engagement Program LeadThu 12/14/17 Wed 1/10/18

35 Distribute Invitations to funding workshops DAC Engagement Program LeadThu 12/14/17 Wed 1/10/18

36 Conduct funding application workshops (in each IRWM) DAC Engagement Program LeadThu 1/11/18 Wed 2/7/18

37 Assist with Application Preparation SHE, P&P Thu 1/11/18 Wed 3/7/18

38 Attend IRWM meetings with DAC representatives DAC Engagement Program LeadMon 8/21/17 Fri 5/10/19

45 Conduct surveys of DAC financial and management status DAC Engagement Program LeadThu 2/1/18 Wed 6/6/18

46 Develop/Maintain Resources and Resource library DAC Engagement Program LeadMon 9/11/17 Fri 12/27/19

47 Develop Sustainability Plan DAC Engagement Program LeadWed 7/17/19 Tue 10/8/19

48 Documentation and feedback on DAC activities DAC Engagement Program LeadMon 9/4/17 Fri 11/1/19

58 Education SHE, CWC Mon 9/25/17 Fri 5/17/19

59 Prepare handout materials for DACs related to IRWM process SHE, CWC Mon 2/26/18 Fri 5/18/18

60 Prepare handout materials for IRWMs related to DAC needs SHE, CWC Mon 2/26/18 Fri 5/18/18

61 Review Handouts Tulare County Mon 5/21/18 Fri 6/15/18

62 Translation services (Handouts, Meetings) CWC Mon 3/26/18 Fri 5/17/19

66 DAC tours and Field Trips SHE, CWC Mon 10/23/17 Fri 8/17/18

69 Informational Video (series of 3) SHE, CWC Mon 9/25/17 Fri 4/19/19

73 Third Party Facilitation of Committee Meetings Tue 1/31/17 Tue 12/31/19

74 Project Kickoff and Definition Committee Tue 1/31/17 Mon 2/27/17

75 Project Selection Criteria Committee Thu 10/19/17 Wed 11/15/17

76 Project Selection Committee Thu 4/5/18 Wed 5/2/18

77 Miscellaneous Committee Meetings Committee Mon 6/5/17 Fri 6/28/19

83 Final Report Acceptance Committee Wed 12/4/19 Tue 12/31/19

84 Project Reporting Provost & Pritchard Tue 1/3/17 Tue 12/31/19

85 Project Report Outline and Identification of other Task 

Deliverables

P&P Tue 1/3/17 Tue 2/28/17

86 Review by Tulare County, Committee, DWR Tulare Co, Committee Wed 3/1/17 Tue 3/28/17

87 Draft Report Preparation and Coordination P&P Wed 3/29/17 Tue 7/16/19

88 Review by Tulare County, Committee Tulare Co, Committee Wed 7/17/19 Tue 9/10/19

89 Final Completion Report P&P Wed 9/11/19 Tue 12/31/19

90 Submit Final Completion Report to DWR Tulare County Tue 12/31/19 Tue 12/31/19

91 Project Management and Coordination Provost & Pritchard Tue 1/3/17 Mon 12/30/19

92 Project Coordination Activities P&P Tue 1/3/17 Mon 12/30/19

93 Administration Tulare County Tue 1/3/17 Mon 12/30/19

94 Project Administration Tulare County Tue 1/3/17 Mon 12/30/19

95 Quarterly Reports Tulare County Mon 3/27/17 Fri 10/18/19
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Project: DAC Schedule

Date: Mon 9/19/16
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